
Permit No.

Applicant (Please Print) Zip

Site Address

A

Address City

1

Note: Application must be filled out completely or it will be returned for necessary information.

APPLICANT MUST HOLD AN OREGON REGISTRATION TO CONDUCT A PLUMBING BUSINESS OR 
BE A RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER/OPERATOR, NOT HIRING OUTSIDE HELP.

ARE YOU REGISTERED WTIH THE
 STATE BUILDERS BOARD?

I certify that all plumbing work will be done in accordance with applicable provision of Oregon Revised Statuses Chapters 447 and 
693, applicable Oregon Administrative Rules and the Oregon State Plumbing Specialty Code.

Signature of Applicant:

A $60.00 reinspection fee shall be charged for inspection of violations found by the Agency after the second inspection.

Plumbing Contractor License No.

Permit Fee

Surcharge 12%

Total

Date Permit Issued

Issued By

Building Permit #

State

E

I

B

2

II

C

A

B

D

I

II

3

A

B

4

Date:

Phone

Plumbing Contractor (Please Print) ZipAddress City State Phone

A

B

C

D

CCB No.

One & Two Family (includes: DMV/water distribution & first 100 ft. of water service)

One & Two Family. 1 Bath

One & Two Family: 2 Bath

One & Two Family: 3 Bath

One & Two Family: 4 Bath

One & Two Family:  Solar (When connected wtih potable water)

Commercial/Industrial/Single Family:

Commercial/Industrial:

200 feet of water service and up to 10 fixtures plus sanitary/storm sewer/rain drain
If over 200 feet of water service, or 11 fixtures, number of fixtures x 16.50 plus water 
service, sanitary and storm sewer/rain drain as required in Subsection (B) of this Section

Water Service/Sanitary/Storm Sewer

Water Service, or Sanitary, or Storm Sewer (First 100 feet or fraction thereof)

Water Service, or Sanitary, or Storm Water (Each additional 100 feet or fraction thereof)

Mobile Homes

M/H Park Sewer Collection & Water Distribution System (per space)

M/H Service Connections (Sewer, Water and Storm) outside of the MH park.  See Section 2(B)

Miscellaneous (when applicable)

Minimum Permit Fee

Plan Review: 25% of permit fee

Special Inspections (per hour)

Fixutre Fee (per fixture)

91.20
160.00
192.50

225.00

47.00

145.00

47.60

26.25

47.60

40.00

60.00

16.50 =x

x

x

(Office Use Only)

Description of Work

City of Independence
Plumbing Permit

555 S Main ST, Independence, OR 97351 
Office: 503-838-1212 / Fax: 503-606-2382 

Inspection Line: 503-837-1199 (Mon-Thur) 
Email: permits@ci.independence.or.us

Email Address
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