

City of Independence

Date Permit Issued ______ Issued By _____

Building Permit #_____

(Office Use Only)

Plumbing Permit 555 S Main ST, Independence, OR 97351 Office: 503-838-1212 / Fax: 503-606-2382 Inspection Line: 503-837-1199 (Mon-Thur)

Permit No.
Permit Fee
Surcharge 12%
Total

Date:

APPLICANT MUST HOLD AN OREGON REGISTRATION TO CONDUCT A PLUMBING BUSINESS OR BE A RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER/OPERATOR, NOT HIRING OUTSIDE HELP.

Email: permits@ci.independence.or.us

Note: Application must be filled out completely or it will be returned for necessary information.

Applicant (Please Print)		Address	City	State	Zip	Phone		
Plumbing Contractor (Please Print)		Address	City	State	Zip	Phone		
Site A	Site Address Description of Work				En	nail Address		
A B C D E	e & Two Family (includes: DMV/ One & Two Family. 1 Bath One & Two Family: 2 Bath One & Two Family: 3 Bath One & Two Family: 4 Bath One & Two Family: Solar (Whe nmercial/Industrial/Single Family	n connected wtih po				91.20 160.00 192.50 225.00 47.00		
A B	 A Commercial/Industrial: I 200 feet of water service and up to 10 fixtures plus sanitary/storm sewer/rain drain145.00 II If over 200 feet of water service, or 11 fixtures, number of fixtures x 16.50 plus water service, sanitary and storm sewer/rain drain as required in Subsection (B) of this Section 							
_	I Water Service, or Sanitar	y, or Storm Sewer (F			x			
II Water Service, or Sanitary, or Storm Water (Each additional 100 feet or fraction thereo <u>f</u>) 3 Mobile Homes								
 A M/H Park Sewer Collection & Water Distribution System (per space) 47.60 B M/H Service Connections (Sewer, Water and Storm) outside of the MH park. See Section 2(B) 								
А	Scellaneous (when applicable) Minimum Permit Fee					40.00		
B C D	Plan Review: 25% of permit fee Special Inspections (per hour) Fixutre Fee (per fixture)					60.00 x 16.50 =		
ARE YOU REGISTERED WTIH THE STATE BUILDERS BOARD? CCB No. Plumbing Contractor License No. Plumbing Contractor License No.								
693, applicable Oregon Administrative Rules and the Oregon State Plumbing Specialty Code.								

A \$60.00 reinspection fee shall be charged for inspection of violations found by the Agency after the second inspection.

Signature of Applicant: